
To receive your rebate, 
purchase one of the following 
poolife® premium systems:

Happy pool. Happy life.
Happy cash back!

$20
$25
$20
$25
$20
$25

REBATE

oror

$25 NST® Tablet System 
poolife® NST® Extended Release 
Non-Stabilized Tablets:
22421 (20.6 lb.) or 22422 (44 lb.)
poolife® Algaeban II: 62069 
poolife® Quick Swim Oxidizer: 
22104 (1 lb./must purchase 12) 

$20

®

MPT Extra™ Tablet System
poolife® MPT Extra™ Tablets: 
21 lb. minimum – 42121 (11 lb./must purchase 2), 
42122 (21 lb.), 42123 (35 lb.) 
poolife® Defend+® algaecide: 62076
poolife® TurboShock® shock treatment:  
12 lb. minimum - 22405 (1 lb./must purchase 12), 
22403 (5 lb./must purchase 3), 22402 (17 lb.), 
62082 (25 lb.), 22404 (65 lb.) 

poolife® 3” Cleaning Tablet System:
poolife® 3” Cleaning Tablets: 
25 lb. minimum - 42119 (9.5 lb./must purchase 3), 
42116 (25 lb.), 42118 (50 lb.) 
poolife® Defend+® algaecide: 62076
poolife® TurboShock® shock treatment:  
12 lb. minimum - 22405 (1 lb./must purchase 12), 
22403 (5 lb./must purchase 3), 22402 (17 lb.), 
62082 (25 lb.), 22404 (65 lb.) 

Complete the form on back and mail it or submit online with your
original dated store receipt to receive your rebate. 



Name

System Purchased (circle):          
 

Address

City State Zip

E-Mail address

Name of store where system was purchased

Retailer address 

Retailer phone number

PLEASE PRINT
OFFICIAL MAIL-IN REBATE CLAIM FORM

Limit one rebate per consumer transaction. Each transaction receipt must show all products purchased at one time from a retail store. Online purchases not eligible for promotion. 
Not valid with any other offer. Send original dated sales receipt, showing store name and location with the purchase price of the poolife® products referenced above circled and 
this form to the appropriate address indicated above. Products must be purchased by June 30, 2021, and submissions postmarked no later than July 14, 2021. Allow 8–10 weeks 
for processing. Incomplete rebate claim forms will not be valid. Void where prohibited by law. Cash value $0.001. *poolife® Exclusive Pool Care Collection referred to in this 
document as poolife®. All trademarks are property of Innovative Water Care, LLC or its affiliates. © 2021 Innovative Water Care, LLC. All rights reserved.  

Op5 / IWC Rebates
ATTN: Program PLF21
P.O. Box 1447 
Kennesaw, GA 30156

$20
$25
$20
$25
$20
$25

REBATE

oror
rebates.waterwebstore.com
o�er: PLF21

MPT Extra™ Tablet or
poolife® 3” Cleaning Tablet

NST® Tablet $25$20

 By checking this box, you authorize Sigura™  to send additional brand materials and future promotional o�ers 
to the addresses provided below and you acknowledge that we may share your information with third parties. 
For details on the Sigura™ privacy policy, please refer to: www.sigurawater.com/privacy


